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Time Schedule    

 
11:30 IcePreparation  

 

12:00 300 m E2-D2 f/m 4 Pairs 

 100 m E1-D1 f/m 3 Pairs 
 100 m F1-E1 f/m 4 Pairs 

 500 m C1-Sen70 f/m 15 Pairs 

 500 m E2-D2 f/m 2 Pairs 
 1000 m A-Sen. f/m 1 Quartet 

 200 m F1-C1 f/m 8 Pairs 
 

12:50 IcePreparation 

 

13:10 500 m F1-Sen f/m 16 Pairs 
 1000 m B-Sen70 m 1 Quartet 

 1000 m E2-B f/m 1 Pair, 1 Quartet 
 300 m F2-D1 m 3 Pairs 

 1500 m C1-B m 1 Pair, 1 Quartet 
 

13:55 IcePreparation 

 

14:15 3000 m D2-Sen60 f/m 3 Quartets 

 5000 m Sen30 m 1 Pair 
 10000 m Sen45-Sen60 m 1 Quartet 

 
15:00 End 
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STARTLIST 300 m E2-D2 f/m approx. 12:00 
Pair Line No Name  State/Club AG  
 1 I 5 KLEIN, Nora  GER/ECE E2 
 O 501 LEWERTH, Leon  GER/ECE D1 
 
 2 I 2 WEIß, Susann  GER/ECE D1 
 O 504 KÜNTZEL, Tom  GER/ECE E2 
 
 3 I 3 ERTHEL, Tilda  GER/ECE D1 
 O 4 TIEDE, Maya Susann  GER/ECE D1 
 
 4 I 503 OßWALD, Glenn  GER/ECE E2 
 O 1 WATTEROTT, Zoe-Milou  GER/ECE D2 
 

STARTLIST 100 m E1-D1 f/m approx. 12:04 
Pair Line No Name  State/Club AG  
 1 I 506 LISSOMANN, Jakob  GER/EDF E2 
 O 502 KAISER, Benjamin  GER/EDF D1 
 
 2 I 507 KAISER, Emil  GER/EDF E1 
 O 509 KUNO, Fred  GER/ECE E1 
 
 3 I 26 WERNEBURG, Elisabeth  GER/ECE E1 
 O 508 PASPALJ, Aleksa  GER/EDF E1 
 

STARTLIST 100 m F1-E1 f/m approx. 12:07 
Pair Line No Name  State/Club AG  
 1 I 537 SAMUEL, Diego  GER/ECE F2 
 O --- --------------- 
 

 2 I 538 MELZER, Liam  GER/ECE F2 
 O 31 STEINMANN, Meja  GER/ECE F2 
 
 3 I 505 LOSSIN, Leonid  GER/EDF E1 
 O 510 BRANDT, Robert  GER/EDF F2 
 
 4 I 33 HERZ, Rune Wilhelmine  GER/ECE F2 
 O 511 RUDOLPH, Jakob  GER/CPV F1 
 

STARTLIST 500 m C1-Sen70 f/m approx. 12:11 
Pair Line No Name  State/Club AG  
 1 I 12 LANGHOF, Lee Xenia  GER/CPV C2 
 O 16 SANDVOLD, Marina  NOR C1 
 
 2 I 11 PAGAR, Vivtoria  NOR B 
 O 13 SCHMIDT, Zoe  GER/ECE C2 
 
 3 I 7 BRUSCH, Frida  GER/ECE A 
 O 6 DUFT, Isabelle  GER/ECE A 
 
 4 I 10 JUNGE, Lissy  GER/ECE B 
 O 24 SCHULZE, Janika  GER/CEV Sen 
 
 5 I 8 MITTAG, Lilli Malin  GER/EVD B 
 O 9 MARZYK, Kassandra  GER/ECE B 
 
 6 I 542 STRÜBE, Maximilian  GER/ECE Sen 
 O 519 VOLKMER, Nils  GER/ECE A 
 
 7 I 520 LANGHOF, Tony-Elias  GER/CPV B 
 O 521 PLATZ, Maurice  GER/ECE B 
 
 8 I 522 BARTHEL, Jannek  GER/ECE B 
 O 525 BOTTEGAARD, Bastian Gundersen  NOR B 
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 9 I 524 SCHICKLER, Niklas  GER/ECE B 
 O 527 OLSEN, Eivind Kesanan  NOR B 
 
10 I 526 OLSEN, Halvor Lyso  NOR B 
 O 528 VOLKMER, Noah  GER/ECE C2 
 
11 I 530 PFEFFER, Paul  GER/ECE C1 
 O 529 CHMEL, Filip  CZE C1 
 
12 I 541 KRAMER, Waldemar  GER/MER Sen70 
 O 513 RUMPF, Thomas  GER/STC Sen60 
 
13 I 512 VRANCEANU, Mircea  GER/ECE Sen70 
 O 515 KOPKA, Tjard  GER/ECE Sen55 
 
14 I 14 FERRANG, Heike  GER/MER Sen50 
 O 516 HAUEISEN, Stephan  GER/ECE Sen55 
 
15 I 518 KRÄMER, Rüdiger  GER/OEC Sen30 
 O 514 WAGNER, Jörg  GER/MER Sen60 
 

STARTLIST 500 m E2-D2 f/m approx. 12:33 
Pair Line No Name  State/Club AG  
 1 I 531 KOZAK, Matous Jakub  CZE D1 
 O --- --------------- 
 

 2 I 17 BOTTEGAARD, Arya Gundersen  NOR D2 
 O 22 ENGELMANN, Lotta  GER/CPV E2 
 

STARTLIST 1000 m A-Sen. f/m   (Quartet) approx. 12:35 
Pair Line No Name  State/Club AG  
 1 I 21 SCHICKLER, Marie  GER/TSS Sen 
 O 23 PAPOUSKOVA, Marta  CZE B 
 
 2 I 533 BENKENDORF, Tim Yang  GER/OEC A 
 O 532 BRAUN, Jonathan  GER/EVD A 
 

STARTLIST 200 m F1-C1 f/m approx. 12:39 
Pair Line No Name  State/Club AG  
 1 I 15 LANGHOF, Emmy Pauline  GER/CPV C1 
 O --- --------------- 
 

 2 I 29 WEHRHAN, Lene  GER/ECE E1 
 O 28 STANKOVIC, Sherry  GER/ECE E1 
 
 3 I 25 STÄBLEIN, Angelina  GER/ECE E2 
 O 19 HÜTTNER, Maja  GER/CPV E2 
 
 4 I 30 BARTH, Alexandra Wilhelmine  GER/ECE E1 
 O 517 KUPKE, Jonathan  GER/ECE F1 
 
 5 I 27 OTTO, Milla Janni  GER/ECE E1 
 O 18 SCHÄFER, Hannah  GER/CPV E2 
 
 6 I 511 RUDOLPH, Jakob  GER/CPV F1 
 O 32 LEWERTH, Luca  GER/ECE F2 
 
 7 I 31 STEINMANN, Meja  GER/ECE F2 
 O 33 HERZ, Rune Wilhelmine  GER/ECE F2 
 
 8 I 20 POPIG, Lotte  GER/CPV F2 
 O 540 TEUBENER, Tano  GER/ECE F2 
 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  

*             I C E P R E P A R A T I O N             * 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  
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STARTLIST 500 m F1-Sen f/m approx. 13:10 
Pair Line No Name  State/Club AG  
 1 I 519 VOLKMER, Nils  GER/ECE A 
 O 522 BARTHEL, Jannek  GER/ECE B 
 
 2 I 521 PLATZ, Maurice  GER/ECE B 
 O 524 SCHICKLER, Niklas  GER/ECE B 
 
 3 I 6 DUFT, Isabelle  GER/ECE A 
 O 7 BRUSCH, Frida  GER/ECE A 
 
 4 I 32 LEWERTH, Luca  GER/ECE F2 
 O 19 HÜTTNER, Maja  GER/CPV E2 
 
 5 I 509 KUNO, Fred  GER/ECE E1 
 O 503 OßWALD, Glenn  GER/ECE E2 
 
 6 I 537 SAMUEL, Diego  GER/ECE F2 
 O 30 BARTH, Alexandra Wilhelmine  GER/ECE E1 
 
 7 I 4 TIEDE, Maya Susann  GER/ECE D1 
 O 18 SCHÄFER, Hannah  GER/CPV E2 
 
 8 I 15 LANGHOF, Emmy Pauline  GER/CPV C1 
 O 28 STANKOVIC, Sherry  GER/ECE E1 
 
 9 I 2 WEIß, Susann  GER/ECE D1 
 O 517 KUPKE, Jonathan  GER/ECE F1 
 
10 I 540 TEUBENER, Tano  GER/ECE F2 
 O 504 KÜNTZEL, Tom  GER/ECE E2 
 
11 I 539 DUPKE, Emil  GER/ECE F2 
 O 5 KLEIN, Nora  GER/ECE E2 
 
12 I 29 WEHRHAN, Lene  GER/ECE E1 
 O 501 LEWERTH, Leon  GER/ECE D1 
 
13 I 1 WATTEROTT, Zoe-Milou  GER/ECE D2 
 O 3 ERTHEL, Tilda  GER/ECE D1 
 
14 I 27 OTTO, Milla Janni  GER/ECE E1 
 O 24 SCHULZE, Janika  GER/CEV Sen 
 
15 I 25 STÄBLEIN, Angelina  GER/ECE E2 
 O 538 MELZER, Liam  GER/ECE F2 
 
16 I 20 POPIG, Lotte  GER/CPV F2 
 O 26 WERNEBURG, Elisabeth  GER/ECE E1 
 

STARTLIST 1000 m B-Sen70 m   (Quartet) approx. 13:32 
Pair Line No Name  State/Club AG  
 1 I 512 VRANCEANU, Mircea  GER/ECE Sen70 
 O --- --------------- 
 

 2 I 520 LANGHOF, Tony-Elias  GER/CPV B 
 O 534 CHMEL, Matej  CZE B 
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STARTLIST 1000 m E2-B f/m   (Quartet) approx. 13:37 
Pair Line No Name  State/Club AG  
 1 I 22 ENGELMANN, Lotta  GER/CPV E2 
 O 531 KOZAK, Matous Jakub  CZE D1 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 2 I 8 MITTAG, Lilli Malin  GER/EVD B 
 O 12 LANGHOF, Lee Xenia  GER/CPV C2 
 
 3 I 11 PAGAR, Vivtoria  NOR B 
 O 10 JUNGE, Lissy  GER/ECE B 
 

STARTLIST 300 m F2-D1 m approx. 13:42 
Pair Line No Name  State/Club AG  
 1 I 507 KAISER, Emil  GER/EDF E1 
 O 502 KAISER, Benjamin  GER/EDF D1 
 
 2 I 506 LISSOMANN, Jakob  GER/EDF E2 
 O 508 PASPALJ, Aleksa  GER/EDF E1 
 
 3 I 505 LOSSIN, Leonid  GER/EDF E1 
 O 510 BRANDT, Robert  GER/EDF F2 
 

STARTLIST 1500 m C1-B m   (Quartet) approx. 13:47 
Pair Line No Name  State/Club AG  
 1 I 528 VOLKMER, Noah  GER/ECE C2 
 O --- --------------- 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 2 I 541 KRAMER, Waldemar  GER/MER Sen70 
 O 529 CHMEL, Filip  CZE C1 
 
 3 I 14 FERRANG, Heike  GER/MER Sen50 
 O 527 OLSEN, Eivind Kesanan  NOR B 
 
 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  

*             I C E P R E P A R A T I O N             * 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  

 

STARTLIST 3000 m D2-Sen60 f/m   (Quartet) approx. 14:15 
Pair Line No Name  State/Club AG  
 1 I 13 SCHMIDT, Zoe  GER/ECE C2 
 O 530 PFEFFER, Paul  GER/ECE C1 
 
 2 I 17 BOTTEGAARD, Arya Gundersen  NOR D2 
 O 16 SANDVOLD, Marina  NOR C1 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 3 I 533 BENKENDORF, Tim Yang  GER/OEC A 
 O 526 OLSEN, Halvor Lyso  NOR B 
 
 4 I 525 BOTTEGAARD, Bastian Gundersen  NOR B 
 O 532 BRAUN, Jonathan  GER/EVD A 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 5 I 516 HAUEISEN, Stephan  GER/ECE Sen55 
 O 21 SCHICKLER, Marie  GER/TSS Sen 
 
 6 I 515 KOPKA, Tjard  GER/ECE Sen55 
 O 514 WAGNER, Jörg  GER/MER Sen60 
 

STARTLIST 5000 m Sen30 m approx. 14:32 
Pair Line No Name  State/Club AG  
 1 I 518 KRÄMER, Rüdiger  GER/OEC Sen30 
 O --- --------------- 
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STARTLIST 10000 m Sen45-Sen60 m   (Quartet) approx. 14:41 
Pair Line No Name  State/Club AG  
 1 I 535 PFEFFER, Rene  GER/ECE Sen45 
 O --- --------------- 
 

 2 I 536 HEYNE, Hans-Gerd  GER/EVD Sen60 
 O 513 RUMPF, Thomas  GER/STC Sen60 
 
 


